Position

Vice President Retail

Retail Representative |

Retail Representative Il

Retail Representative | Trainee

Retail Representative Il
Retail Representative IlI
Retail Representative IlI
Retail Representative Il Part
Time

Retail Rep Trainee

Retail Rep Trainee

Retail Representative Il Part

Time

Retail Representative Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park
Authority

Department

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Total Wages

$104,666

$46,787

$45,698

$41,982

$36,054

$32,686

$32,304

$23,586

$23,080

$22,723

$13,603

$1,158

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,739

$23,910

$14,219

$15,719

$19,016

$4,957

$14,633

$14,139

$11,003

$12,395

$9,268

$1,774



