Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President Retail		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$104,666	\$32,739
Retail Representative I		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$46,787	\$23,910
Retail Representative II		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$45,698	\$14,219
Retail Representative I Trainee		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$41,982	\$15,719
Retail Representative III		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$36,054	\$19,016
Retail Representative III		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$32,686	\$4,957
Retail Representative III		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$32,304	\$14,633
Retail Representative III Part Time		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$23,586	\$14,139
Retail Rep Trainee		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$23,080	\$11,003
Retail Rep Trainee		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$22,723	\$12,395
Retail Representative III Part Time		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$13,603	\$9,268
Retail Representative II		Mt. San Jacinto Winter Park Authority	Retail	\$1,158	\$1,774